Admission & Gates/Fair Tickets - Evelyn Lieb, Chm., Bob Lagrou, Katie Swaisgood, Mark Goebel

Department 1
Department 2
Department 3
Department 4
Department 5
Department 6

Department 7
Department 8

Department 9

Light Legged Horses & Ponies
Draft Horses & Ponies

Dairy Cattle
Beef Cattle
Sheep
Swine

Goats

Poultry
Rabbits

Farm Products

Department 10 Canned Goods

Department 11 Baked Goods
Department 12 Needle Work
Department 13 Art
Department 14 Photography
Department 15 Floriculture

Department 16 Antiques, Fair Local Memorabilia
Department 17 Hobbies & Crafts

Department 18 Models
Department 19 Collections

Department Heads

Betsy Quick
Jeanne Mathias
Harold Overmyer
Todd Lindsey
Matt Brubaker
Ed Mathias
Denver Floriana
Polly Overmyer
Katie Swaisgood
Jessica Bartson
Greg Diedrich
Evelyn Lieb
Barb Liskai
Brenda Stults
Evelyn Lieb
Brenda Stults
Jonny Hoffman
Paul Overmyer
Barb Liskai
Mark Goebel
Don Moyer
Martin Jay
Chad Bender

2024 Committee Assignments

Advertising/Social Media - Jeanne Mathias, Chm., Brenda Stults, Betsy Quick, Barb Liskai

Antique Farm Machinery - Denver Floriana, Chm., Jonny Hoffman

Audit, Policy & Procedure — Evelyn Lieb, Chm., Alan Binger, Bob Lagrou, Greg Diedrich
Beer Garden — Katie Swaisgood, Chm., Martin Jay, Barb Liskai, Jessica Bartson

567-201-5156
419-680-6463
419-552-6168
419-680-1571
567-201-6242
419-307-2850
419-552-1647
419-307-0737
419-551-3968
567-201-5880
419-332-7761
419-680-9882
419-574-1856
419-552-1837
419-680-9882
419-552-1837
567-201-9507
419-307-0736
419-574-1856
260-467-3400
419-552-0170
419-307-9540
419-307-6573

Buildings & Grounds - Harold Overmyer, Chm., Denver Floriana, Adam Smetzer, Chad Bender, Greg Diedrich, Todd Lindsay,

Paul Overmyer, Bob Lagrou, Jonny Hoffman

Campgrounds — Ed Mathias, Chm, Matt Brubaker, Adam Smetzer, Don Moyer, Jonny Hoffman,

Carnival Oversight - Bob Lagrou, Chm., Greg Diedrich, Mark Goebel

Concession Stand/Flea Market - Bob Lagrou & Brenda Stults, Chms., Barb Liskai, Polly Overmyer. All Directors to Help.

Contract Renewal - Greg Diedrich, Chm., Evelyn Lieb, Bob Lagrou, Martin Jay

Demolition Derby - Chad Bender & Matt Brubaker, Chms., Katie Swaisgood, Jonny Hoffman, Polly Overmyer, Don Moyer
Executive - Bob Lagrou, Chm., Greg Diedrich, Harold Overmyer, Denver Floriana, Evelyn Lieb, Paul Overmyer, Martin Jay

Finance & Budget -Adam Smetzer, Chm., Evelyn Lieb, Rick Holland, Ed Mathias

Grandstand Entertainment — Matt Brubaker, Jeanne Mathias, Chms., Chad Bender, Jonny Hoffman, Paul Overmyer, Brenda Stults,
Katie Swaisgood, Mark Goebel

Grants & Disabilities — Polly Overmyer, Chm, Greg Diedrich, Bob Lagrou, Barb Liskai, Evelyn Lieb

Grounds Entertainment - Denver Floriana & Martin Jay, Chms., Paul Overmyer, Jeanne Mathias, Barb Liskai

Grounds Beautification — Barb Liskai, Chm., Jeanne Mathias, Betsy Quick

Log Cabin Compound - Denver Floriana & Martin Jay, Chms., Don Moyer, Lynn Quick, Wayne Smith, Casey Conley, Jeff Hammer, Bill
Quick

Long Term Planning - Evelyn Lieb, Chm., Bob Lagrou, Greg Diedrich, Harold Overmyer

Manure Disposal -Todd Lindsay & Adam Smetzer, Chms., Barn Committees to Help

Off Season Events - Ed Mathias & Betsy Quick, Chms., Matt Brubaker, Greg Diedrich, Bob Lagrou, Evelyn Lieb, Barb Liskai, Harold
Overmyer, Brenda Stults, Polly Overmyer. All directors to Help.

Parking - Adam Smetzer, Chm., Jonny Hoffman All Directors should be available to help during the fair if needed.

Safety & Security - Bob Lagrou, Chm., Betsy Quick, Harold Overmyer, Paul Overmyer

Signs — Greg Diedrich, Chm, Brenda Stults,

Speedway — Martin Jay, Chm., Matt Brubaker, Jonny Hoffman

Sponsorship - Brenda Stults, Chm., Evelyn Lieb, Jeanne Mathias, All Directors to Help

Sr. Fair Reps to Jr. Fair - Harold Overmyer, Chm., Ed Mathias, Greg Diedrich, Todd Lindsay, Polly Overmyer

Winter Wonderland — Betsy Quick, Chm., Jeanne Mathias, Evelyn Lieb, Barb Liskai, Bob Lagrou, Greg Diedrich, Ed Mathias, Danyelle
Lantz,



